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2500014717 17  SUSPICIOUS MOTOR
VEHICLE

12/18/2025     19:59 00022 EDGERTON RD (CATI),
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014716 18  DWI 12/18/2025     19:23 00087  MOUNTAIN RD,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014715 17  FOLLOW-UP 12/18/2025     18:32 00015 HARNESS WAY,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014714 18  MV ACCIDENT -
PROPERTY

12/18/2025     17:58 EAST GRANBY RD/HUNGARY RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014713 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 12/18/2025     17:53 00023  CHATSWORTH RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014712 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/18/2025     17:48 00000 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014711 17  FOUND PROPERTY 12/18/2025     17:09 00060 KELLY LN (CATI),  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014710 18  MV COMPLAINT 12/18/2025     16:43 STOP & SHOP
00120 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014709 10  DOG COMPLAINT 12/18/2025     16:16 00125  LOST ACRES RD,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014708 21  MV STOP 12/18/2025     16:05 MEADOW BROOK RD/SALMON
BROOK ST,  GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014707 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/18/2025     15:59 00250 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014706 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/18/2025     15:47 MEADOW BROOK RD/SUSAN LN,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014705 17  SUSPICIOUS MOTOR
VEHICLE

12/18/2025     15:28 00018  SUSAN LN,  GRANBY 267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014704 17  FOLLOW-UP 12/18/2025     14:09 00051 NORTH CHURCH RD
EXTENSION ,  GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014703 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     13:53 00000 SILVER ST,  GRANBY 266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014702 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/18/2025     13:52 00016 SEYMOUR ROAD  Apt #: 6F 56-1

2500014701 17  FOLLOW-UP 12/18/2025     13:26 KELLY LANE SCHOOL
00060 KELLY LN,  GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014700 18  SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 12/18/2025     12:27 00051  NORTH CHURCH RD,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014699 18  MV ACCIDENT -
PERSONAL INJURY

12/18/2025     10:25 CANTON RD/SHELLEY DR,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014698 99 SCHOOL DRILL 12/18/2025     09:05 KELLY LANE SCHOOL
00060 KELLY LN,  GRANBY

2500014697 17  SUSPICIOUS MOTOR
VEHICLE

12/18/2025     08:12 00002  APPLETREE LN,  GRANBY 266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014696 17  COMMUNITY POLICING 12/18/2025     08:04 00000 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY 266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014695 17  DMV 12/18/2025     07:04 CASE ST/HICKORY HILL WAY,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014694 17  SUSPICIOUS MOTOR
VEHICLE

12/18/2025     06:21 00004  PINE WOODS RD,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014693 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     05:24 00000 CREAMERY HILL RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON
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2500014692 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     03:25 00000 BARN DOOR HILLS RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014691 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/18/2025     03:06 PILGRIM COVENANT CHURCH
00605 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014690 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/18/2025     02:32 00518 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014689 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     02:31 00000 DAY ST SOUTH,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014688 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     02:25 00280 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014687 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     02:03 00000 BARKHAMSTED RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014686 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     01:53 00000 BROOKVIEW LN,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014685 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     01:51 00000 MEETING HOUSE RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014684 21  MV STOP 12/18/2025     01:40 EAST GRANBY RD/OAKRIDGE DR,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014683 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/18/2025     01:39 WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
00021 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014682 99 SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/18/2025     01:22 00000 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014681 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/18/2025     01:10 CUMBERLAND FARMS
00019 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014680 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/18/2025     01:02 WESTFIELD BANK
00012 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014679 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     01:00 00000 HIGLEY RD,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014678 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/18/2025     00:56 00000 HARTLAND RD,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014677 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/18/2025     00:40 00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014676 99 POLICE INFO 12/18/2025     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2500014675 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 12/18/2025     14:15 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054  NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014674 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 12/18/2025     07:10 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054  NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON


